
Girls Sports offerings:

2024-25 Monterey Trail

Boys Sports offerings:

Sac Joaquin Elk Grove

High School
ED Code 221.9

Public 2280 1147 1133 385 237

School 
Year

Football (Coed)
Baseball
Basketball
Cross Country
Golf
Soccer
Swim
Tennis
Track & Field
Volleyball
Water polo
Wrestling (Coed)

Football (Coed)
Flag Football
Softball
Basketball
Cross Country
Golf
Soccer
Swim
Tennis
Track & Field
Volleyball
Water polo
Wrestling (Coed)

School Name

Varsity
31

15
8

10
21
15
24
34
11
14
17

Varsity

27
11
14
8

13
19
15
26
20
12
4
6

CIF Section

11
2

17

11
10

2

School City

Junior Varsity
24
13
14
13

25

29
13

13

Junior Varsity

9

Public or
Private 
School?

Freshman
30

11

Freshman

*Numbers based on total number of players on a team roster on the official first day of competition

Total 
Enrollment

Male 
Students

Female 
Students

Total
Participants* 

(male)

Total
Participants* 

(female)

(Female)

2024-25 Student-Athlete Participation 
(Male)

Participants

Non-Participants

Participants

2024-25 Student-Athlete Participation 

Non-Participants


